Farnell Page 71 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:24
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

16 3452-6600 468-022● 169.00 138.00 123.00 110.00 – – – –
20 3421-6600 468-034● 181.00 147.00 132.00 117.00 – – – –
26 3399-6600 468-046● 191.00 155.00 139.00 123.00 – – – –
34 3414-6600 468-058● 200.00 163.00 146.00 129.00 – – – –
40 3417-6600 468-060● 212.00 172.00 154.00 137.00 – – – –
50 3425-6600 468-071● 337.00 270.00 250.00 230.00 – – – –
60 3334-6600 473-510● 354.00 285.00 263.00 228.00 – – – –
64 7964-6500EC 727-945● 662.00 532.00 517.00 479.00 – – – –
Body
Housing Glass filled polyester (PBT)
Flammability UL94V-O
Colour Grey
No. Mftrs. Price Each
Contacts List No. Order Code 1+ 100+ 250+
RA Header
68 TX3-68P-D2LT-LN1 388-6712▲‡ 421.00 402.00 – –
68 TX3-68P-D2LT-LN1E 996-4894● 421.00 402.00 – –
80 TX3-80P-D2LT-LN1 388-6724▲‡ 340.00 311.00 – –
80 TX3-80P-D2LT-LN1E 996-4908● 340.00 311.00 – –
100 TX3-100P-D2LT-LN1 388-6736▲‡ 472.00 452.00 – –
100 TX3-100P-D2LT-LN1E 996-4916● 472.00 452.00 – –
Straight Header
40 TX3-40P-D2ST-LN1 388-6773▲‡ 370.00 354.00 – –
40 TX3-40P-D2ST-LN1E 996-4924● 370.00 354.00 – –
50 TX3-50P-D2ST-LN1 388-6785▲‡ 385.00 368.00 – –
50 TX3-50P-D2ST-LN1E 996-4932● 385.00 368.00 – –
68 TX3-68P-D2ST-LN1 388-6803▲‡ 425.00 406.00 – –
68 TX3-68P-D2ST-LN1E 996-4940● 425.00 406.00 – –
80 TX3-80P-D2ST-LN1 388-6815▲‡ 446.00 427.00 – –
80 TX3-80P-D2ST-LN1E 996-4959● 446.00 427.00 – –
100 TX3-100P-D2ST-LN1 388-6827▲‡ 472.00 452.00 – –
100 TX3-100P-D2ST-LN1E 996-4967● 472.00 452.00 – –
Sockets Class II Class III
Contact Material Beryllium Copper (C172) Phosphor Bronze (C510)
IDC U slot/under plate 1.27μm Gold 0.76μm Gold
Wiping contact 0.76μm Gold 0.76μm Gold